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	ExecutiveDirectorName: 
	commissionAddress: 
	commissionCity: 
	commissionName: Michigan Unarmed Combat Commission
	commissionState: Michigan
	commssionZip: 
	emailAddress: lara-unarmedcombat@michigan.gov
	faxFirstThree: 517
	faxLastFour: 0036
	faxMiddleThree: 763
	official1name: Todd Tincher
	official1title: Inspector
	official2name: Jesse Lopez
	official2title: Inspector
	official3name: 
	official3title: 
	official4name: 
	official4title: 
	official5name: 
	official5title: 
	official6name: 
	official6title: 
	phoneFirstThree: 517
	phoneLastFour: 9221
	phoneMiddleThree: 241
	EventCity: Port Huron
	DateMonth: 3
	DateDay: 14
	DateYear: 2026
	EventState: Michigan
	EventVenue: McMorran
	EventName: Fight Night 3
	EventPromoter: Motor City MMA
	judge1Name: James Lee
	judge2Name: Caine Lee
	judge3Name: Brian Duka
	judge4Name: Shawn Cook (alternate)
	judge5Name: 
	judge6Name: 
	judge7Name: 
	judge8Name: 
	judge9Name: 
	ref1Name: Barry Vance Swerdan
	ref2Name: Jacob Hoekstra-Painter
	ref3Name: Nash Bralich (alternate) 
	ref4Name: 
	ref5Name: 
	ref6Name: 
	doctor1Name: Richard Cross
	doctor2Name: Evan Marc Stashefsky (alternate)  
	doctor3Name: 
	announcerName: 
	timekeeperName: Brooke Shooter, James Knox (alternate)  
	matchmaker: Daniel Snyder Jr
	boutRow1-bout: 1
	boutRow1-rounds: 5
	boutRow1-fighter1Name: Ben Kenny
	boutRow1-fighter2Name: Jaylen Carter
	boutRow1-fighter1Weight: 152.0
	boutRow1-fighter2Weight: 152.0
	boutRow1-winningRound: 2
	boutRow1-winningTime: 1:51
	boutRow1-fighter1susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow1-fighter1susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow1-fighter2susp1length: [60]
	boutRow1-fighter2susp2length: [IND]
	boutRow1-fighter1susp1comment: 
	boutRow1-fighter1susp2comment: 
	boutRow1-fighter2susp1comment: 
	boutRow1-fighter2susp2comment: needs physical stating fit to compete
	boutRow2-bout: 2
	boutRow2-rounds: 3
	boutRow2-fighter1Name: Shane Kenny
	boutRow2-fighter2Name: Kristian Berisha
	boutRow2-fighter1Weight: 143.0
	boutRow2-fighter2Weight: 143.0
	boutRow2-winningRound: 1
	boutRow2-winningTime: 0:48
	boutRow2-fighter1susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow2-fighter1susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow2-fighter2susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow2-fighter2susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow2-fighter1susp1comment: 
	boutRow2-fighter1susp2comment: 
	boutRow2-fighter2susp1comment: 
	boutRow2-fighter2susp2comment: 
	boutRow3-bout: 3
	boutRow3-rounds: 3
	boutRow3-fighter1Name: Thaddeus McCormick
	boutRow3-fighter2Name: Jake Wilkinson
	boutRow3-fighter1Weight: 180.9
	boutRow3-fighter2Weight: 182.9
	boutRow3-winningRound: 2
	boutRow3-winningTime: 1:03
	boutRow3-fighter1susp1length: [30]
	boutRow3-fighter1susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow3-fighter2susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow3-fighter2susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow3-fighter1susp1comment: 
	boutRow3-fighter1susp2comment: 
	boutRow3-fighter2susp1comment: 
	boutRow3-fighter2susp2comment: 
	boutRow4-bout: 4
	boutRow4-rounds: 3
	boutRow4-fighter1Name: Ivan Nedeljkovic
	boutRow4-fighter2Name: Luke Carver
	boutRow4-fighter1Weight: 168.5
	boutRow4-fighter2Weight: 169.1
	boutRow4-winningRound: 3
	boutRow4-winningTime: 
	boutRow4-fighter1susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow4-fighter1susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow4-fighter2susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow4-fighter2susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow4-fighter1susp1comment: 
	boutRow4-fighter1susp2comment: 
	boutRow4-fighter2susp1comment: 
	boutRow4-fighter2susp2comment: 
	boutRow5-bout: 5
	boutRow5-rounds: 3
	boutRow5-fighter1Name: Griffin Lictawa
	boutRow5-fighter2Name: Gregory Haas
	boutRow5-fighter1Weight: 229.5
	boutRow5-fighter2Weight: 258.6
	boutRow5-winningRound: 1
	boutRow5-winningTime: 0:11
	boutRow5-fighter1susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow5-fighter1susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow5-fighter2susp1length: [90]
	boutRow5-fighter2susp2length: [IND]
	boutRow5-fighter1susp1comment: 
	boutRow5-fighter1susp2comment: 
	boutRow5-fighter2susp1comment: 
	boutRow5-fighter2susp2comment: needs physical stating fit to compete
	boutRow6-bout: 6
	boutRow6-rounds: 3
	boutRow6-fighter1Name: Tristen Haener
	boutRow6-fighter2Name: Kevin Latreille
	boutRow6-fighter1Weight: 202.1
	boutRow6-fighter2Weight: 201.7
	boutRow6-winningRound: 1
	boutRow6-winningTime: 2:59
	boutRow6-fighter1susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow6-fighter1susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow6-fighter2susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow6-fighter2susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow6-fighter1susp1comment: 
	boutRow6-fighter1susp2comment: 
	boutRow6-fighter2susp1comment: 
	boutRow6-fighter2susp2comment: 
	boutRow7-bout: 7
	boutRow7-rounds: 5
	boutRow7-fighter1Name: Blake Bennett
	boutRow7-fighter2Name: Kaleb Lewis
	boutRow7-fighter1Weight: 124.5
	boutRow7-fighter2Weight: 122.7
	boutRow7-winningRound: 4
	boutRow7-winningTime: 1:17
	boutRow7-fighter1susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow7-fighter1susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow7-fighter2susp1length: [30]
	boutRow7-fighter2susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow7-fighter1susp1comment: 
	boutRow7-fighter1susp2comment: 
	boutRow7-fighter2susp1comment: 
	boutRow7-fighter2susp2comment: 
	boutRow8-bout: 8
	boutRow8-rounds: 3
	boutRow8-fighter1Name: Joseph Hayden
	boutRow8-fighter2Name: Tyler Bundon
	boutRow8-fighter1Weight: 140
	boutRow8-fighter2Weight: 141.9
	boutRow8-winningRound: 2
	boutRow8-winningTime: 0:33
	boutRow8-fighter1susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow8-fighter1susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow8-fighter2susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow8-fighter2susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow8-fighter1susp1comment: 
	boutRow8-fighter1susp2comment: 
	boutRow8-fighter2susp1comment: 
	boutRow8-fighter2susp2comment: 
	boutRow9-bout: 9
	boutRow9-rounds: 3
	boutRow9-fighter1Name: Brandon Wood
	boutRow9-fighter2Name: Chris Barbar
	boutRow9-fighter1Weight: 143.9
	boutRow9-fighter2Weight: 142.9
	boutRow9-winningRound: 1
	boutRow9-winningTime: 0:26
	boutRow9-fighter1susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow9-fighter1susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow9-fighter2susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow9-fighter2susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow9-fighter1susp1comment: 
	boutRow9-fighter1susp2comment: 
	boutRow9-fighter2susp1comment: 
	boutRow9-fighter2susp2comment: 
	boutRow10-bout: 10
	boutRow10-rounds: 3
	boutRow10-fighter1Name: Eric Carteaux
	boutRow10-fighter2Name: Gabriel Drallette
	boutRow10-fighter1Weight: 165.4
	boutRow10-fighter2Weight: 168
	boutRow10-winningRound: 1
	boutRow10-winningTime: 0:40
	boutRow10-fighter1susp1length: [30]
	boutRow10-fighter1susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow10-fighter2susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow10-fighter2susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow10-fighter1susp1comment: 
	boutRow10-fighter1susp2comment: 
	boutRow10-fighter2susp1comment: 
	boutRow10-fighter2susp2comment: 
	boutRow11-bout: 11
	boutRow11-rounds: 3
	boutRow11-fighter1Name: Trenton Fraley
	boutRow11-fighter2Name: Zef Micakovic
	boutRow11-fighter1Weight: 164.7
	boutRow11-fighter2Weight: 160
	boutRow11-winningRound: 3
	boutRow11-winningTime: 
	boutRow11-fighter1susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow11-fighter1susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow11-fighter2susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow11-fighter2susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow11-fighter1susp1comment: 
	boutRow11-fighter1susp2comment: 
	boutRow11-fighter2susp1comment: 
	boutRow11-fighter2susp2comment: 
	boutRow12-bout: 
	boutRow12-rounds: 
	boutRow12-fighter1Name: 
	boutRow12-fighter2Name: 
	boutRow12-fighter1IdNo: 
	boutRow12-fighter1Dob_mo: MM
	boutRow12-fighter1Dob_day: DD
	boutRow12-fighter1Dob_year: YYYY
	boutRow12-fighter2IdNo: 
	boutRow12-fighter2Dob_mo: MM
	boutRow12-fighter2Dob_day: DD
	boutRow12-fighter2Dob_year: YYYY
	boutRow12-fighter1Weight: 
	boutRow12-fighter2Weight: 
	boutRow12-winningRound: 
	boutRow12-winningTime: 
	boutRow12-fighter1susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow12-fighter1susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow12-fighter2susp1length: [ ]
	boutRow12-fighter2susp2length: [ ]
	boutRow12-fighter1susp1comment: 
	boutRow12-fighter1susp2comment: 
	boutRow12-fighter2susp1comment: 
	boutRow12-fighter2susp2comment: 
	boutRow1-status: 2
	boutRow2-status: 2
	boutRow3-status: 2
	boutRow4-status: 2
	boutRow1-winner_fighter: 1
	boutRow2-winner_fighter: 2
	boutRow3-winner_fighter: 2
	boutRow4-winner_fighter: 1
	boutRow5-status: 2
	boutRow6-status: 2
	boutRow7-status: 2
	boutRow8-status: 2
	boutRow9-status: 2
	boutRow10-status: 2
	boutRow11-status: 2
	boutRow12-status: Off
	boutRow5-winner_fighter: 1
	boutRow6-winner_fighter: 2
	boutRow7-winner_fighter: 1
	boutRow8-winner_fighter: 2
	boutRow9-winner_fighter: 2
	boutRow10-winner_fighter: 2
	boutRow11-winner_fighter: 2
	boutRow12-winner_fighter: Off
	boutRow1-winningMethod: KO
	boutRow2-winningMethod: Submission- Tap Out

Rear Naked Choke
	boutRow3-winningMethod: TKO-Strikes
	boutRow4-winningMethod: Split Decision

J. Lee:  29-28

C. Lee: 29-28

Brian Duka: 27-30
	refereeRow1: Barry Vance Swerdan
	refereeRow2: Barry Vance Swerdan
	refereeRow3: Jacob Hoekstra-Painter
	refereeRow4: Jacob Hoekstra-Painter
	boutRow11-winningMethod: Majority Decision

J. Lee:  27-28

C. Lee: 29-27

Brian Duka: 29-27
	boutRow12-winningMethod: 
	boutRow5-winningMethod: KO
	boutRow6-winningMethod: Submission- Tap Out

Arm Bar
	boutRow7-winningMethod: TKO- Strikes
	boutRow8-winningMethod: Submission- Tap Out

Guillitine Choke
	boutRow9-winningMethod: Submission- Tap Out

Heal Hook
	boutRow10-winningMethod: TKO
	refereeRow5: Barry Vance Swerdan
	refereeRow6: Nash Bralich
	refereeRow7: Nash Bralich
	refereeRow8: Jacob Hoekstra-Painter
	refereeRow9: Nash Bralich
	refereeRow10: Barry Vance Swerdan
	refereeRow11: Barry Vance Swerdan
	refereeRow12: 


